
Weekday Date Module Time

Welcome and introduction to the course 15.30 - 16.00

Module 1: Sustainable business models, sustainability pulse check and strategy department in purchasing (Part 1) 16.00 - 19.45

Wednesday 24.04.2024 Module 1: Sustainable business models, sustainability pulse check and strategy department in purchasing Part 2) 16.00 - 19.45

Tuesday 07.05.2024 Module 2: Commodity group analysis & sustainability supplier analysis (Part 1) 16.00 - 19.45

Wednesday 08.05.2024 Module 2: Commodity group analysis & sustainability supplier analysis (Part 2) 16.00 - 19.45

Wednesday 15.05.2024 Module 3: Sustainability supply chain analysis (Part 1) 16.00 - 19.45

Thursday 16.05.2024 Module 3: Sustainability supply chain analysis (Part 2) 16.00 - 19.45

Wednesday 22.05.2024 Module 4: Circular procurement (Part 1) 16.00 - 19.45

Thursday 23.05.2024 Module 4: Circular procurement (Part 2) 16.00 - 19.45

Tuesday 04.06.2024 Module 5: Digital process management for sustainable procurement (Part 1) 16.00 - 19.45

Wednesday 05.06.2024 Module 5: Digital process management for sustainable procurement (Part 2) 16.00 - 19.45

Status 21.07.2023 Subject to changes

Certified Sustainable Procurement Manager online

Tuesday 23.04.2024


